
CONSOLIDATED RESULT OF ALL LEARNERS FROM S.Y.B.COM.          A.T.K.T. SEMESTER IV EXAMINATION HELD IN OCTOBER-2025

GOGATE-JOGALEKAR COLLEGE (AIDED)

Date

Page 1 of 2

09-12-2025

Name Of The Learner Title Of The Course CP Int  Ext Tot Grd GP    CG  Result Prc GGSG

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MGMT IV

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING - AUDITING

BUSINESS ECONOMICS IV

COMMERCE IV

ADVERTISING

D

C

D

D

C

--

--

--

--

--

40+

45+

40+

41+

45+

 40

 45

 40

 41

 45

 4

 5

 4

 4

 5

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3  15

 12

 12

 15

 12

--

--

--

--

-- ATKT-1

Grade

 78

 17

 0.00

ΣCG

Earned

SGPA

 F

Seat No: CS230039 JAUNJAL ANAND PRAKASH PRANALI

Roll No: CSC57

 0 0F--ABS-- 3BUSINESS LAW II

Total #  264

 6  12B 53--31+22+ 2FOUNDATION COURSE IV

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MGMT IV

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING - AUDITING

BUSINESS ECONOMICS IV

COMMERCE IV

ADVERTISING

D

A

B+

D

D

--

--

--

--

--

40+

63+

57+

40+

44+

 40

 63

 57

 40

 44

 4

 8

 7

 4

 4

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3  12

 12

 21

 24

 12

--

--

--

--

-- ATKT-1

Grade

 99

 17

 0.00

ΣCG

Earned

SGPA

 F

Seat No: CS230076 PATIL SARVESH ANANT ADITI

Roll No: CSC3

 0 0F--ABS-- 3BUSINESS LAW II

Total #  317

 9  18A+ 73--55+18+ 2FOUNDATION COURSE IV

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MGMT IV

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING - AUDITING

BUSINESS ECONOMICS IV

COMMERCE IV

COMPANY SECRETARIAL PRACTICE

D

D

D

D

D

--

--

--

--

--

41+

40+

41+

40+

40+

 41

 40

 41

 40

 40

 4

 4

 4

 4

 4

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3  12

 12

 12

 12

 12

--

--

--

--

-- ATKT-1

Grade

 72

 17

 0.00

ΣCG

Earned

SGPA

 F

Seat No: CS230194 / PAWAR SIDDHI PRAVIN PRANJAL

Roll No: CSC26

 0 0F--ABS-- 3BUSINESS LAW II

Total #  255

 6  12B 53--30+23+ 2FOUNDATION COURSE IV

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MGMT IV

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS ECONOMICS IV

COMMERCE IV

COMPANY SECRETARIAL PRACTICE

F

D

D

D

D

--

--

--

--

--

11

41+

40+

40+

40+

 11

 41

 40

 40

 40

 0

 4

 4

 4

 4

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3  12

 12

 12

 12

 0

--

--

--

--

-- ATKT-2

Grade

 58

 14

 0.00

ΣCG

Earned

SGPA

 F

Seat No: CS230281 CHAVAN SAURABH SANTOSH 

SAMPADARoll No: CSB55

 0 0F 28--28-- 3BUSINESS LAW II

Total #  249

 5  10C 49--38+11+ 2FOUNDATION COURSE IV

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MGMT IV

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS ECONOMICS IV

COMMERCE IV

COMPANY SECRETARIAL PRACTICE

D

D

D

D

D

--

--

--

--

--

40+

40+

40+

40+

44+

 40

 40

 40

 40

 44

 4

 4

 4

 4

 4

 3

 3

 3

 3

 3  12

 12

 12

 12

 12

--

--

--

--

-- PASSES

Grade

 84

 20

 4.20

ΣCG

Earned

SGPA

 D

Seat No: CS230302 MAYEKAR ATHARV CHARAN 

PRAJAKTARoll No: CSB82

 12 4D 42--42-- 3BUSINESS LAW II

Total #  297

 6  12B 51--41+10+ 2FOUNDATION COURSE IV
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Total Learners  5
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